16 VACUUM COMPONENTS
Vacuum Pump ULVAC KIKO, Inc.
Rocking Piston Type Dry Vacuum Pump (Standard Type) DOP Series
OUT
 IN
126
75
109

DOP-150T
DOP-200S
( x 10kPa)
Pressure
P
um
pi
ng
 S
pe
ed
Model Actual Pumping Speed Ultimate pressure Power required
Weight Inlet pipe dimensions Overall dimensions
(L/min) (Pa) (kg) O.D. x I.D. (mm) W x L x H (mm)
*DOP-9D 9.0/9.8(50/60Hz) 6.7 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 40W, 4P, Condenser run 3.0 8 x 5 126 x 170 x 110
*DOP-40D 40/44(50/60Hz) 1.2 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 210W, 4P, Condenser run 7.0 9 x 5 160 x 270 x 179
*DOP-80S 80/88(50/60Hz) 5.4 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 210W, 4P, Condenser run 7.0 9 x 5 160 x 270 x 179
*DOP-80SP 80/84(50/60Hz) Pressure type Single phase, 100V, 300W, 4P, Condenser run 9.0 9 x 5 160 x 288 x 181
DOP-200S 200/220(50/60Hz) 8.0 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 280W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 315 x 434 x 231
DOP-50S4 50/55(50/60Hz) 8.0 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 280W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 310 x 352 x 240
DOP-100T 100/110(50/60Hz) 0.4 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 280W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 315 x 434 x 231
DOP-100ST 100/110(50/60Hz) 8.0 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 280W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 320 x 434 x 231
DOP-50DT 50/55(50/60Hz) 1.2 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 280W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 310 x 379 x 231
DOP-50F 50/55(50/60Hz) 0.27 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 280W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 315 x 434 x 231
DOP-300S 300/330(50/60Hz) 8.0 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 400W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 315 x 443 x 231
DOP-150T 140/160(50/60Hz) 0.4 x 103 Three phase, 200V, 400W, 4P 20.0 16.0 x 12.0 315 x 443 x 231
Actual pumping speed
* : With built-in thermal protector